
Sunday, October 1, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Ferd Ortiz, by Rose Ortiz 

 

Sunday, October 1, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Sunday, October 1, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, October 3, 2023  7:00 PM  

Intentions for Emmanuel and Sonya Martel, by Shirley Nedoborski 

 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Noreen Paquin, by Rose Ortiz 

 

Thursday, October 5, 2023   9:00 AM 

+ Anne Sharpe, by John & Dolores Dufresne 

 

Friday, October 6, 2023   9:00 AM  

+ Deceased kin of Harvey Zwicker, by Harvey and Family 

 

Saturday, October 7, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ John Kirkham, by Loretta Kirkham 

 

Saturday, October 7, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Frank Fiala, by Zdenka Fiala & family 

 

Sunday, October 8, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for all living and deceased members of Juliana Crasto, by Juliana Crasto 

 

Sunday, October 8, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 

 

Sunday, October 8, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, October 10, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ Catherine Eady, by John Van Gaal 

 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Mary Pat Cleyn, by Mary Sheridan 

 

Thursday, October 12, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for the Spiritual Motherhood of Priests & their priests' sons, by Colette Reisbeck 



Friday, October 13, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Saturday, October 14, 2023  5:00 PM 

+ Ana Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 

 

Sunday, October 15, 2023  9:00 AM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Sunday, October 15, 2023  11:00 AM  

Intentions for Bishop Christian, Sylvie & family and Heidi and family, by the Riesbeck family 

 

Sunday, October 15, 2023  7:30 PM  

+ Maria Theresa Marina Miller, deceased mother of Brian Miller, by Debbie Dufresne 

 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ Jeanne Elizabeth Reid, by Kevin Reid 

 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Danilo Reyes, by Amy Shen 

 

Thursday, October 19, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Arianne, in thanksgiving for health & recovery, by Michelle Wiseman 

 

Friday, October 20, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Fr. Tim Devine, by Donna Fiala 

 

Saturday, October 21, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ George McNamara, by Shirley McNamara 

 

Sunday, October 22, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Peter McCarney, by Kevin Reid 

 

Sunday, October 22, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Fidel Corpus & James Sarmiento 

   

Sunday, October 22, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  7:00 PM  

Intentions for Fr. Tim Devine, by Susan Laroche 

 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Jose Garcia, by Jose Garcia 



Thursday, October 26, 2023  9:00 AM  

+ Roger Hamelin, by Debbie Dufresne 

 

Friday, October 27, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Michael Horianopoulos, by the Parishioners of St Maurice 

 

Saturday, October 28, 2023  5:00 PM  

+ Matthew James, by Helen James 

 

Sunday, October 29, 2023  9:00 AM  

Intentions for Philip & Ann Baker, by Phil Baker 

 

Sunday, October 29, 2023  11:00 AM  

+ Maria Budd, by the estate of Maria Budd 

 

Sunday, October 29, 2023  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, October 31, 2023  7:00 PM  

+ John Mavity, by the Mavity Family 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     


